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Garant uni

UNI Panel, Type: S

Order data

Order number 955440 S
GTIN 4062406583286
[tem class 9GC

Description

Version:

Slender folded sheet metal column, double-panelled with perforated back panel on both sides
O 9x9 mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and Easyfix hooks and
holders. Sturdy base plate in anthracite permits easy set up and movement.

Colour:

Two-tone powder-coated, silver combined with anthracite RAL 7016. Not configurable.
Note:

Marking boards can be found under no. 955442 - 955444, Matching pictograms (for various
applications) for marking boards can be found under no. 955474

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval: 9x9

Height: 1375 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Width: 300 mm

Safe working load: 30 kg

Weight: 17 kg

Technical description

Series Panel
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Depth

Width

Height

Safe working load

Weight

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

Type of product

380 mm

300 mm

1375 mm
30 kg
17 kg
9%9

Perforated panel stand
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