Garant UNITUNE

UNI Panel, Type: S



Order data

Order number	955440 S
GTIN	4062406583286
Item class	9GC

Description

Version:

Slender folded sheet metal column, double-panelled with perforated back panel on both sides \square 9×9 mm on a 37 mm grid for attaching perforated panel accessories and Easyfix hooks and holders. Sturdy base plate in anthracite permits easy set up and movement.

Colour:

Two-tone **powder-coated**, silver combined with anthracite RAL 7016. **Not configurable**.

Note:

Marking boards can be found under no. 955442 - 955444. Matching pictograms (for various applications) for marking boards can be found under no. 955474

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval: 9×9

Height: 1375 mm Depth: 380 mm Width: 300 mm

Safe working load: 30 kg

Weight: 17 kg

Technical description

Series	Panel
--------	-------

Depth	380 mm
Width	300 mm
Height	1375 mm
Safe working load	30 kg
Weight	17 kg
Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval	9×9
Type of product	Perforated panel stand